
               R.J. Enterprises
           22082 NE Neosho RD
            Garnett, KS 66032

Charles Melcher 7-I
Start 4-2-14

2 soil 2 Finish 4-4-14
3 clay/rock 5

41 lime 46
40 shale 86
7 lime 93

118 shale 211
33 lime 244
33 shale 277 set 20’ of  7”
15 lime 292 ran 835.9’ of 2 7/8
14 shale 306 cemented to surface 84 sxs
115 lime 421
171 shale 592
17 lime 609
61 shale 670
29 lime 699
21 shale 720
7 lime 727

19 shale 746
8 lime 754
5 shale 759
9 lime 768

18 shale 786
10 sandy shale 796 odor
8 sandy shale 804 good show

22 Bkn sand 826 good show
4 Dk sand 830 show
11 shale 841 T.D.


